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SALE:2:1: $.60 STAMPS

SALE:1:1: SALE TO LOW VALUE OK

000042132 Electrical Servic 0 06/14/2021

HX Base Yr

2058 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,279 100.8315 112.93 257,367 1928 1928 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2071

BAS 1,612 100 1,612 118,328

FEP 182 80 146 10,717

FOP 75 30 22 1,615

FUS 459 100 459 33,693

UBM 200 20 40 2,936

2,528 2,279 167,289

BAS= W37 FOP= N5 W15 S5 E15$W15S37 E13 N5 E26 FEP=  S5 E13N14
W13 S9$ N9 E13 N23$ PTR= N30 FUS= N17 W27 S17 E27$ S30$
PTR=E30 UBM= E20 N10 W20 S10$ W30$.

BAS

3715

37

13

5

26

9

13

23

FOP 5

15

5

15

FEP

5

13

14

13

9

FUS 17

27

17

27

UBM

20

10

20

10

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 700

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,441.00 UT 2.00 2.00 60 2003 2003 3 60 1,729

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 30 40 1,200.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 13,200

16,929

1 0111 C SFR/COMMERCI 0 CG 0.00 0.00 1.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,500.00 15,500.00 26,660

2 9630 C SWAMP 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 250
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HX Base Yr

2058 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,248 57.8340 64.77 80,833 1935 1935 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 50,521

UCP 240 20 48 2,021

1,440 1,248 52,541

BAS= W24 S50 E24 UCP=  E12 N20 W12 S20$ N50$.
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24

50
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12

20

12

20

0


